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181116178

181116174

PCSO Weekend Report Nov. 16-18, 2018

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

CITIZEN ASSIST0

WELFARE CHECHK-D
DUN ALCOHOLS

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:3

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

WELFARE CHECH:D
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

HOISE MSTURBAMNCE:D

HOISE MSTURBANCE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

CITIZEN ASSIST:0

AGEMCY ASSIST:0

MISSING PERSON-D
TRAFFIC OF FENSE:D

CITIZEN ASSIST:A
ALARM:D

WELFARE CHECH-D
WELFARE CHECH:D

THEFT, VEHICLE:
AUTOMOBILE 61
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D
TRAFFIC OF FENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OF FENSE:D

Mo 18, 2018 11:51 PM

Maow 18, 2018 10206 PM

Mo 18, 2018 8:53 PM

N 18, 2018 7:34 PM

Mo 18, 2018 6:59 PM

Now 18, 2018 4:38 PM
Hewe 18, 2018 4:00 PM

N 18, 2018 2:24 PM

Mo 18, 2018 1:53 PM
Mo 18, 2018 11:51 AM
Mo 18, 2018 10:07 AM

Maow 18, 2018 8:18 AM

Mo 18, 2018 4:43 AM

Now 18, 2018 1:51 AM

Mo 18, 2018 12:09 AM

Mow 17, 2018 10:35 PM

M 17, 2018 1034 PM

Mov 17, 2018 9:32 PM

Mo 17, 2018 B:11 PM

Mo 17, 2018 6:42 PM

MNaow 17, 2018 6:23 PM

How 17, 2018 6:08 PM
Mow 17, 2018 5:53 PM

How 17, 2018 5:28 PM
Mo 17, 2018 1:.03 PM
Now 17, 2078 9:15 AM

Mo 17, 2018 8:40 AM

N 16, 2018 1034 PM

Mo 16, 2018 9:.58 PM

N 16, 2018 &:08 PM

Mo 16, 2018 7.02 PM

Newe 16, 2018 6:49 PM

B21

B21

B22
B21

B21
B21
B22

B21

B21
B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21
B22
B21

B21
B21
B21
B21

B21

W HIGHWAY, 320 W
SMOKETREE LN

M HIGHWAY, 300K W
CLAYTOMN RD

WHEEHWAY, XX N SMITH
RO

W MARICOPA-CASA
GRANDERD & N
ANDERSZ0N HWY

WHBEHWAY, 230 N GREEN
RO

14303 M PALD VERDE DR

WRPAPAGD & N HIGHWAY
347 RD

N CHERRY RD & W
MEADOWVIEW LM

XX M DESERT PARK LN
HIGHWAY, 38 HIGHWAY

W EARMES RD & N IMDIAN
WALLEY RD

WHBEHWAY, XX W
RUSSELL RD

M SOHN WAYNE PR

W MARICOPA-CASA
GRAMDE RD & M RUSSELL
HWY

FEE0E W HIGHWAY

W MARICOPA-CASA
GRAMDE RD & N
ANDERS0ON HWY

N HIDDEN VALLEY RD & W
BARMES RO

N HIDDEM VALLEY DR & W
ROCKY RD

W HEEHWAY, XX N WHITE
AND PARKER RD

WL X 2 SMITH RD

W, X W HIGHWAY
175 W MANDESON AVE

W8 EXIT, 1XX WB OFF
RAMP & W HIGHWAY

W, X & BMITH RD
514300 W MOCKINGEIRD LN
SETIO W PARPAGO RD

WLOUIS JOHNSON RD & N
AMARILLO WALLEY DR

400 W CLAYTON RD
WHIGHWAY, XX N
STAMFIELD RD

N JOHN WAYNE RD & W
EDIS0ON PEWY

W HEGHWAY, 30 5 LIEBRE
RD

5 JOHN WAYNE & W
HIGHWAY B4 PEWY



181116162

181116166

181116157
181116146

181116046

181116023

181116014

181116013

181116012

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:5
FIRE-D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:3

FIELD INTERWIEW:0

N 16, 2018 6:39 PM

Mo 16, 2018 6:37 PM

MNew 16, 2018 5:57 PM
Now 16, 2018 5:33 PM

Mow 16, 2018 8:12 AM

N 16, 2018 4:29 AM

Mo 16, 2018 1:55 AM

Meow 16, 2018 1:47 AM

Mo 16, 2018 1:41 AM

B21
B21

B21

W IMARICOPA-CASA
GRAMDE RD & N RUSSELL
HWY

5 JOHN WAYNE & W
HIGHWAY B4 PEWY

27X N WARREN RD
13003 N BREEZE WAY

W HESHWAY, X N FLUQUA
RO

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 GREEN
RD

M JOHN WAYNE AVE & W
HOREYCUTT PEWY

HIGHWAY 347

W HIGHWAY, 3300 W
FARRELL RD



